

City Hall

Government

Residents

Business

Visitors



Q search

★ home > city hall > press releases

Planning Commission Needs Applicants for Three Openings

The City of Perris is seeking three civic-minded residents to fill open vacancies on the Planning Commission.

The City of Perris Planning Commission is committed to promoting a high quality of life in the community through responsible land use decisions. The commission takes pride in preserving the City's heritage and ensuring sustainable development for future generations. The Planning Commission plays important advisory, regulatory, and procedural roles in land use decisions for the City of Perris.

The Planning Commissioner Application form is available on the City's website or can be obtained from City Hall located at 101 North D Street in Perris.

Completed applications must be submitted to the Office of City Manager at City Hall by Thursday, November 19, 2015 before 6 p.m.

Appointments to the current vacancies are made by the City Council following interviews with selected qualified candidates. The City has the right to invite only the most qualified applicants to participate in the selection process. For more information on these vacancies, please contact the Office of the City Manager at (951) 943-6100.

Media Contact

Joe Vargo

Public Information Officer

951-956-2120

■ jvargo@cityofperris.org



Perris City Hall 101 N. D Street Perris, CA 92570

Hours: Mon. - Thurs. 8 am - 6pm
Offices are closed on Friday.
Phone: (951) 943-6100

Map to City Hall
Get our mobile apps:
Apple • Android

Contact Perris

Call: (951) 943-6100 (available 24 hours/day)

Report a Problem/Ask a Question:

Contact Form







In this website

- City Hall
- Government
- Residents
- Business
- Visitors